14.01.35. Sestriere

course name: Triplex-Sauze d'Oulx

vertical drop: 1000 m

W N =

NN L B

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

. Leo Gasperl
. Vittorio Chierroni
. Rolando Zanni

. Friedl Pfeiffer

. Anton Baader

. Gottfried Wolfgang
. Leo Zertanna

Hans Kemser

Giovanni Paluselli

Peter Lunn

Gherardo Parodi

Renato Dimai

Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon

Francesco Passet
Siegfried Huber

Giuseppe Pirovano

DNF:

Alvaro d’Orleans-Bourbon

AUT
ITA
ITA

AUT
GER
AUT
ITA

GER
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
SPA

ITA
ITA

ITA

SPA

5. Downhill, men

5.45.2
5.48.4
5.53.2

6.03.4
6.05.6
6.07.4
6.15.4

6.32.2
6.35.0
6.42.8
6.46.2
6.46.4
6.48.8

7.02.0
7.22.0

8.00.2

(5)
(17)

(18)

( 6)
(16)
(12)
(9

(D
(8
(2)
(10)
(4)
(3)

(7
(20)

(19)

100
99.14
97.73

95.04
94.52
94.01
92.00

88.02
87.39
85.70
84.98
84.94
84.44

81.80
78.10

71.86



14.01.35. Sestriere

AN kAW

—_
— O O 0

. Leo Gasperl

. Friedl Pfeiffer
. Gottfried Wolfgang
. Vittorio Chierroni

. Rolando Zanni
. Anton Baader

. Hans Kemser

. Peter Lunn

. Giovanni Paluselli
. Renato Dimai

. Leo Zertanna

. Gherardo Parodi
13.
14.
15.
16.

Francesco Passet

Alonso d’Orleans-Bourbon

Siegfried Huber
Giuseppe Pirovano

Overall Standings after 5" Downhill, men
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